Carry Forward to FY 18

Department Name

Account

Project Number

Description/Project Name

Estimated Amount

Source of Funds

Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension

Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension

10-4950-4950-298-000
10-4950-4950-298-000
10-4950-4950-298-000
10-4950-4950-298-000

10-4950-4950-298-000
10-4950-4950-298-000
10-4950-4950-298-000
10-4950-4952-298-000

12243-0001
12249-0001
12295-0001
13279-0001

15226-0001
16277-0001
17258-0001
16276-0001

School Gardens

Home Grown Gaston
Blue Cross Blue Shield
REINS Horse Group
Fee Based Programs
Food/Supplies

Farm School
Something Pumpkin
4-H Programs

B B BB

$
$
Balance

491
3,924
2,652

917

7,392
10,757

$1,504

Donations
Donations/fees
Grant

Fees

Fees
Fees
Donations
Fees



