Carry Forward to FY 18

Department Name	Account	Project Number	Description/Project Name	Estimated Amount		Source of Funds
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	12243-0001	School Gardens	\$	491	Donations
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	12249-0001	Home Grown Gaston	\$	3,924	Donations/fees
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	12295-0001	Blue Cross Blue Shield	\$	2,652	Grant
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	13279-0001	REINS Horse Group	\$	917	Fees
			Fee Based Programs			
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	15226-0001	Food/Supplies	\$	7,392	Fees
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	16277-0001	Farm School	\$	10,757	Fees
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4950-298-000	17258-0001	Something Pumpkin	Balance		Donations
Cooperative Extension	10-4950-4952-298-000	16276-0001	4-H Programs		\$1,504	Fees